

FOI Ref
8195

Response sent
9 Dec 20

(CCC) Agency Staff Management and Spend

What have you spent on Temporary Staffing over the last 12 months?

What model are you using to manage your temporary staffing spend (i.e. Master Vendor, Neutral

Are you using a provider to manage your spend, if so, which provider?

If you are using a provider, when is your contract due to expire?

Response:

I hope the following will answer your query:

What have you spent on Temporary Staffing over the last 12 months?

From December 2019 we have spent £1,788,660

What model are you using to manage your temporary staffing spend (i.e. Master Vendor, Neutral Vendor, PSL)?

Neutral Vendor

Are you using a provider to manage your spend, if so, which provider?

Yes, Comensura Ltd

If you are using a provider, when is your contract due to expire?

19 December 2022, with an option to extend for 1 year

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk
